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Junior Girls under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Miserok Nina *GER   -15 F 1270 1500   1000,00 
2   Miserok Clara *GER   -15 F 1380 1380   920,00 
3   Muller Lara *GER   -15 F 900 900   600,00 
4   Ivanova Bilyana *GER   -15 F 700 610   466,67 
5   Bühl Alina *GER   -15 F 610 610   406,67 
6   Mayer Szonja *GER   -15 F 400 400   266,67 
7   Widschwendter Laia *GER   -15 F 250 290   193,33 

Junior Boys under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -15 M 3550 3490   1000,00 
2   Huber Jakob *GER   -15 M 2930 0   825,35 
3   Pilgram Anuk *GER   -15 M 2270 1260   639,44 
4   Lengsfeld Simon *GER   -15 M 1110 610   312,68 
5   Peppersack Louis *GER   -15 M 950 950   267,61 
6   Bauer Simon *GER   -15 M 410 290   115,49 
7   Doring Noa *GER   -15 M 160 200   56,34 

Junior Girls under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gotz Paula *GER   -19 F 1790 1600   1000,00 
2   Dobjevitch Elizaveta *ISR   -19 F 1530 1780   994,41 
3   Baumgardt Phoenix *GER   -19 F 1070 1070   597,77 
4   Finckh Lara *GER   -19 F 810 1050   586,59 

Junior Boys under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hasch Marvin *GER   -19 M 5100 2190   1000,00 
2   Strohmeyer Kay *GER   -19 M 3240 4700   921,57 
3   Muller Carlo *GER   -19 M 3670 3670   719,61 
4   Werner Robbie *GER   -19 M 2310 3320   650,98 
5   Quigley Nils *GER   -19 M 2790 1980   547,06 
6   Lengsfeld Robert *GER   -19 M 1040 1850   362,75 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Elsendoorn Puck *NED   Ope F 1580 2530   1000,00 
2   Klimmeck Susanne *GER   Ope F 1200 1330   525,69 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 4710 5980   1000,00 
2   Tzdaka Moshe ISR   Ope M 4610 5370   897,99 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

3   Pech Bjoern *GER   Ope M 900 4220   705,69 
4   Lev Yam *ISR   Ope M 3820 3820   638,80 

Senior 1 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Rosovaite Sigita *GER   Se1 F 1290 2300   1000,00 

Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Jedlitschka Dominik *GER   Se1 M 1380 1380   1000,00 
2   Usinger Jurgen *GER   Se1 M 770 900   652,17 

Junior Girls under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Miserok Clara *GER   -15 F 5,00/55/16.00 5,00/34   1000,00 
2   Ivanova Bilyana *GER   -15 F 3,50/52 3,50/55/18.25   840,43 
3   Miserok Nina *GER   -15 F 3,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25   829,79 
4   Muller Lara *GER   -15 F 3,00/55/18.25 3,00/34   829,79 
5   Mayer Szonja *GER   -15 F 1,50/52 2,50/52   691,49 
6   Bühl Alina *GER   -15 F 1,50/52 5,00/34   670,21 
7   Widschwendter Laia *GER   -15 F 1,50/46 5,00/34   414,89 
8   Hilbert Amy *GER   -15 F 3,00/43 3,00/34   319,15 

Junior Boys under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -15 M 2,00/58/12.00 1,00/37   1000,00 
2   Huber Jakob *GER   -15 M 5,00/58/18.25 2,00/37   661,29 
3   Pilgram Anuk *GER   -15 M 2,00/58/18.25 5,50/37   612,90 
4   Peppersack Louis *GER   -15 M 5,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25   564,52 
5   Bauer Simon *GER   -15 M 4,50/52 2,50/55/18.25   524,19 
6   Lengsfeld Simon *GER   -15 M 2,50/55/18.25 3,00/37   524,19 
7   Doring Noa *GER   -15 M 4,25/37 2,25/40   36,29 

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Dobjevitch Elizaveta *ISR   -19 F 2,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00   1000,00 
2   Gotz Paula *GER   -19 F 1,50/55/13.00 2,50/34   990,00 
3   Baumgardt Phoenix *GER   -19 F 2,50/49 1,00/55/13.00   980,00 
4   Finckh Lara *GER   -19 F 3,50/55/18.25 4,25/55/18.25   685,00 

Junior Boys under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Strohmeyer Kay *GER   -19 M 3,00/58/10.75 2,00/58/10.75   1000,00 
2   Hasch Marvin *GER   -19 M 2,00/58/12.00 1,50/58/12.00   811,59 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

3   Muller Carlo *GER   -19 M 5,00/58/13.00 1,50/37   768,12 
4   Lengsfeld Robert *GER   -19 M 1,00/58/13.00 5,00/37   710,14 
5   Quigley Nils *GER   -19 M 2,50/58/18.25 3,25/37   471,01 
6   Werner Robbie *GER   -19 M 4,50/55/18.25 2,00/58/18.25   463,77 

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Meier Jana Chathreen *GER   Ope F 1,00/55/10.75 1,00/34   1000,00 
2   Elsendoorn Puck *NED   Ope F 2,00/55/13.00 2,00/34   721,31 
3   Klimmeck Susanne *GER   Ope F 2,50/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25   639,34 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Levy Aviv *ISR   Ope M 1,00/58/9.75 1,50/58/9.75   1000,00 
2   Lev Yam *ISR   Ope M 2,25/58/10.75 4,00/58/10.75   870,75 
3   Tzdaka Moshe ISR   Ope M 1,00/58/11.25 5,00/58/11.25   802,72 
4   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 2,25/58/11.25 2,25/37   765,31 
5   Schermer Helge *GER   Ope M 4,00/58/12.00 5,00/58/12.00   721,09 
6   Weiland Christian *GER   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00   680,27 
7   Pech Bjoern *GER   Ope M 5,00/58/13.00 3,50/58/13.00   639,46 
8   Astner Felix *GER   Ope M 4,25/58/13.00   629,25 
9   Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M 4,00/58/14.25   544,22 

Senior 1 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Rosovaite Sigita *GER   Se1 F 3,50/55/14.25 4,50/34   1000,00 

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Jedlitschka Dominik *GER   Se1 M 5,00/49 3,00/55/14.25   1000,00 
2   Weiland Michael *GER   Se1 M 0,50/55/14.25 3,50/37   924,24 
3   Usinger Jurgen *GER   Se1 M 3,50/49 2,00/55/18.25   606,06 

Junior Girls under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Miserok Clara *GER   -15 F 22,1m 23,2m   1000,00 
2   Miserok Nina *GER   -15 F 21,9m 22,6m   974,14 
3   Mayer Szonja *GER   -15 F 19,8m 18,0m   853,45 
4   Ivanova Bilyana *GER   -15 F 14,8m 0,00m   637,93 
5   Muller Lara *GER   -15 F 14,2m 13,8m   612,07 

Junior Boys under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -15 M 29,8m   1000,00 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

2   Huber Jakob *GER   -15 M 27,9m 26,0m   936,24 
3   Lengsfeld Simon *GER   -15 M 25,5m 26,1m   875,84 
4   Peppersack Louis *GER   -15 M 20,1m 19,6m   674,50 

Junior Girls under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Dobjevitch Elizaveta *ISR   -19 F 31,2m 31,8m   1000,00 
2   Gotz Paula *GER   -19 F 27,1m 28,8m   888,06 
3   Finckh Lara *GER   -19 F 24,7m 23,7m   735,07 

Junior Boys under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Strohmeyer Kay *GER   -19 M 43,5m 44,3m   1000,00 
2   Lengsfeld Robert *GER   -19 M 38,9m 41,5m   918,37 
3   Muller Carlo *GER   -19 M 39,1m 39,7m   865,89 
4   Quigley Nils *GER   -19 M 27,5m 39,5m   860,06 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Klimmeck Susanne *GER   Ope F 25,1m   1000,00 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 49,3m 51,6m   1000,00 
2   Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M 48,1m 50,2m   961,75 
3   Pech Bjoern *GER   Ope M 48,1m   904,37 

Senior 1 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who international

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Rosovaite Sigita *GER   Se1 F 25,0m 25,8m   1000,00 

Junior Girls under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Miserok Clara *GER   -15 F 1000,00  920,00  1000,00  2920,00 
2   Miserok Nina *GER   -15 F 829,79  1000,00  974,14  2803,93 
3   Muller Lara *GER   -15 F 829,79  600,00  612,07  2041,86 
4   Ivanova Bilyana *GER   -15 F 840,43  466,67  637,93  1945,03 
5   Mayer Szonja *GER   -15 F 691,49  266,67  853,45  1811,61 

Junior Boys under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -15 M 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

2   Huber Jakob *GER   -15 M 661,29  825,35  936,24  2422,88 
3   Lengsfeld Simon *GER   -15 M 524,19  312,68  875,84  1712,71 
4   Peppersack Louis *GER   -15 M 564,52  267,61  674,50  1506,63 

Junior Girls under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Dobjevitch Elizaveta *ISR   -19 F 1000,00  994,41  1000,00  2994,41 
2   Gotz Paula *GER   -19 F 990,00  1000,00  888,06  2878,06 
3   Finckh Lara *GER   -19 F 685,00  586,59  735,07  2006,66 

Junior Boys under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Strohmeyer Kay *GER   -19 M 1000,00  921,57  1000,00  2921,57 
2   Muller Carlo *GER   -19 M 768,12  719,61  865,89  2353,62 
3   Lengsfeld Robert *GER   -19 M 710,14  362,75  918,37  1991,26 
4   Quigley Nils *GER   -19 M 471,01  547,06  860,06  1878,13 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Klimmeck Susanne *GER   Ope F 639,34  525,69  1000,00  2165,03 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 765,31  1000,00  1000,00  2765,31 
2   Pech Bjoern *GER   Ope M 639,46  705,69  904,37  2249,52 

Senior 1 Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Rosovaite Sigita *GER   Se1 F 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 

Chief Judge
Gromyko-Meier Joulia

Homologator
Maltzahn Daniel

Scorer
Heinicke Horst


